Service Crimpers
Case and Dies
KC1-H47E-DIECASE
Custom Made Dies
Hand Pump
KC1-H47E-HP
Air Pump
KC1-H47E-PAP

Part Number Pump Info
KC1-H47E Hand, Air or Battery
Die Series Die Range (mm)
H39 6 – 29
Die Number Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs/ea)
KCDH39-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 55 4.0
KCDH39-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 55 4.0
KCDH39-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 55 4.0
KCDH39-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 55 4.0
KCDH39-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 55 4.0
KCDH39-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 55 4.0
KCDH39-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 55 4.0
KCDH39-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 55 4.0
KCDH39-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 65 4.0
KCDH39-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 65 4.0
Dial micrometer, with electric limit switch
indicating when the crimp diameter is
reached.
CONTROL MECHANISM